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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and member 
of the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank 

September 2020 

Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 2 September Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 

Committee on the Global Financial System (CGFS) Teleconference 

Thursday, 3 September Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) of the European 
Central Bank  

Teleconference 

Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Monday, 7 September Meeting with Oliver Wyman. Current economic and 
financial issues 

Teleconference 

Tuesday, 8 September Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Wednesday, 9 September Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Thursday, 10 September Appearance before the Ecological Transition and 
Demographic Challenge Committee of the Congress of 
Deputies 

Madrid 

Friday, 11 September Inaugural meeting of the Article IV Mission pursuant to 
the Articles of Agreement of the International Monetary 
Fund (IMF) 

Teleconference 

Monday, 14 September Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the 
SSM of the European Central Bank  

Teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 September Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Additional meeting of the Supervisory Board of the SSM 
of the European Central Bank to assess the latest 
developments in banking supervision 

Teleconference 
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Wednesday, 16 September Meeting of the high-level Group on the Supervisory 
Review and Evaluation Process (SREP) 

Teleconference 

Meeting with Cerberus Global Investment LLC. Current 
economic and financial issues 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Thursday, 17 September Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central 
Bank 

Teleconference 

Friday, 18 September Management Committee of the Deposit Guarantee 
Scheme for Credit Institutions (FGD) 

Teleconference 

Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 

Monday, 21 September Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Meeting with a member of the Supervisory Board of the 
SSM of the European Central Bank. General banking 
supervision issues 

Teleconference 

Tuesday, 22 September Governing Committee of the FROB Teleconference 

Thursday, 24 September Meeting with the Chairman of the FROB. Institutional 
issues 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Friday, 25 September Closing meeting of the Article IV Mission pursuant to the 
Articles of Agreement of the IMF 

Teleconference 

Monday, 28 September Board of the National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV) 

Teleconference 

Tuesday, 29 September Standing Committee on Supervisory and Regulatory 
Cooperation of the Financial Stability Board (FSB) 

Teleconference 

Wednesday, 30 September 12th European SSM Round Table Teleconference 




